ZPL20-MED Trim Colours
ZPL20-MED Dimensions
ZPL20-MED  Technical Specifi cations
ZPL20-MED Accessories
20W Cyanosis Compliant Square LED panel light manufactured with
high output SMD LED’s available in 4000K colour temperature with a
high lumen output of 2400 lm. Powdercoated extruded aluminium
frame with low glare, high transparency Micro-Prism diffuser.
LIGHT BY SOLID STATE
288 Coward Street, Mascot, NSW, 2020
Ph: (02) 9669 8888     Fax: (02) 9669 8899     Email: sales@trendlighting.com.au
Input Voltage 240V
System Power 22.4W
LED Power 20W
IP Rating IP40
Weight 1700g
ZPL20 Order Code
ZPL20-MED
ZPL20-MED 20W 4000K
Base Fitting
White
4000K
Lifetime 50,000hrs (L70)
Power Factor
Input Voltage
Protection
> 0.95
100V - 240V AC   50/60 Hz
Thermal and Short Circuit
20 Watts / 2400 Lumens / COI Compliant
LED PANEL ZPL20-MED
Lamp Type SMD LED
595
295
12
295
• Suspension Kit
• Surface Mounting Kit
• Plaster Recessing Kit
COI Compliant
Cyanosis Observation Index (COI) of 3.1
COI Compliance <3.3 in accordance with AS/NZS 1680.2.5
New Micro-Prism diffuser provides excellent glare control while
mainaining high light transmission.
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
36
0
39
0
42
0
45
0
48
0
51
0
54
0
57
0
60
0
63
0
66
0
69
0
72
0
75
0
78
0
81
0
84
0
wave length [nm]
COB Lumen Output 2400 lm
Luminous Flux 2101 lm